CSM_ZJ-FW_DS_E_1_3
1
Ionizer (Area Fan Type)
ZJ-FW
3 slim, lightweight types to choose
from. Easy installation.
• Easy installation on narrow workbenches and in high
locations.
• Slim and lightweight body with a thickness of only 6
cm and a weight of only 1 kg.*
(*ZJ-FW029)
Ordering Information
Ionizer
Accessories
* ZJ-FW013: 1 set, ZJ-FW029: 3 sets, ZJ-FW053: 6 sets
Ratings and Specifications
Ionizer
*Typical default settings at the time of shipping from the factory
•Measurement conditions Measurement point and distance: 300 mm from body center, Airflow: Max, Plate monitor: 150 × 150 mm, 20 pF
•Ionization time: Time required to lower the charge from ±1,000 V to ±100 V
•Ion balance measurement time: 10 s
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 2.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified
for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Size Model AC Adapter
130 mm ZJ-FW013
Not included290 mm ZJ-FW029
530 mm ZJ-FW053
Accessory Model
Replacement filter (6-pack) ZJ9-FL40FW
Replacement discharge electrode (4-electrode set) * ZJ9-NDT04FW
Stand (Included with ZJ-FW029/053) ZJ9-BRS1FW
L-mounting bracket (Included with ZJ-FW013) ZJ9-BRL1FW
Pipe-mounting bracket (For mounting a 28-mm dia. pipe) ZJ9-BRP1FW
Item Model ZJ-FW013 ZJ-FW029 ZJ-FW053
Power supply voltage 24 VDC±10%, Ripple (p-p): 10%
Current consumption 0.9 A max. 1.2 A max. 3.0 A max.
Discharge voltage ±7.5 kV